Autorent Car Service Center (ARCS)	مركز أونورنت لخدمة السبارات				
Reg No. #234 WORK NO	TIFICATION S. No. 130				- 11
Customer Name : Sashit Sashit	Date In	Time In	Date Out	Time Out	
Address : Al Quoz Dubai, United Arab Emirates	2020-12-21	06:53 PM			
Phone : 971581059810					
Email Address :s.shrestha@servicemycar.ae	Km. In 12670		Promised Date		
VIN :					
Make : Volvo Model : S40	Service Advisor:				
Job Request				ool Kit ights vind n ack/Handle ack/Handle spare-Wheel	
	If no scratches	or dents tick here		Vheel Caps Tuel Tank Cap Audio &	
				arpet/Rug	
	-	Inve	ntory		
	_				
	_				
I hereby authorize Autorent Car Service Center to undertake and carry out whatever necessary repairs or service on my vehicle and grant permission to the Employeed the center to use my Vehicle for the purpose of testing.					
I also sanction the replacement of any part or the material necessary for the repairs					
I, the customer hereby authorize Autorent car service center to carry out the body repairs with necessary parts including gunuine & used parts while carrying					
out Insurance and non-insurance repairs					
I accept any delay in the completion of the repairs on my vehicle due to unforseen/unavoidable reasons beyond the control of Autorent Car Service Center					
 I accept any delay in the completion of the repairs on my vehicle due to unforseen/unavoidable reasons beyond the control of Autorent Car Service Center I certify that I have taken all my belongings, valuables and I will take full 					
 > I accept any delay in the completion of the repairs on my vehicle due to unforseen/unavoidable reasons beyond the control of Autorent Car Service Center > I certify that I have taken all my belongings, valuables and I will take full reponsibility in case of loss of any valuable. > I undertake the full and final payment in cash against repairs/services carried iut on my vehicle before delivery of my vehicle and In Undertake to collect my vehicle within 7 days of the delivery time indicated. if I fail to collect my vehicle within the specified time I agree to pay Dhs 50/- per day as storage charges in addition to my responsibility of keeping the car idle for long time without any responsibility to AutoRent Center. >> I also authorize AutoRent Center to take the legal action to dispose off my 					
 > I accept any delay in the completion of the repairs on my vehicle due to unforseen/unavoidable reasons beyond the control of Autorent Car Service Center > I certify that I have taken all my belongings, valuables and I will take full reponsibility in case of loss of any valuable. > I undertake the full and final payment in cash against repairs/services carried iut on my vehicle before delivery of my vehicle and In Undertake to collect my vehicle within 7 days of the delivery time indicated. If fail to collect my vehicle within the specified time I agree to pay Dhs 50/- per day as storage charges in addition to my responsibility of keeping the car idle for long time without any responsibility to AutoRent Center. 					
 >> I accept any delay in the completion of the repairs on my vehicle due to unforseen/unavoidable reasons beyond the control of Autorent Car Service Center >> I certify that I have taken all my belongings, valuables and I will take full reponsibility in case of loss of any valuable. >> I undertake the full and final payment in cash against repairs/services carried iut on my vehicle before delivery of my vehicle and In Undertake to collect my vehicle within 7 days of the delivery time indicated. If I fail to collect my vehicle within the specified time I agree to pay Dhs 50/- per day as storage charges in addition to my responsibility of keeping the car idle for long time without any responsibility to AutoRent Center. >> I also authorize AutoRent Center to take the legal action to dispose off my vehicle due to non payment of repairs/services charges. 		Cont.			